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BATTERY SCRUBBER-DRIER MOD. 36 B
MAIN FEATURES
Working width 360 mm
Max. working capacity 1.260 m?h
Solution tank capacity 131
Recovery tank capacity 141
Max. autonomy about 1,5 h

12V 70Ah (C5) AGM battery

Adjustable driving handle bar
Recovery tank drain hose

Adjustable driving handle bar
N.1 PPL disk brush
Brush self coupling

On-board battery charger 12V 8Ah

OTHER FEATURES AND STANDARD SUPPLY

Automatic on/off solution flow control electrovalve

GENERAL FEATURES
Traction

Depression

Brush ground pressure
Brush rotation speed
Noise level

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Voltage

Frequency

Vacuum motor

Brush motor

Recommended batteries

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

manual Machine length

700 mm Machine width (squeegee not included)
26 kg Machine height

140 rpm Brush diameter

<73 dB Squeegee width

Machine weight

PACKAGING
12 Volt Type of packaging
corrente continua Dimensions
200W 12V CC Volume
250 W 12V CC Weight of packaging

1 x 12V 70Ah (C5) AGM
code 850000025

680 mm
450 mm
1.000 mm
360 mm
450 mm
37 Kg

carton box on pallet
1.000x560xH700 mm
0,39 m*
15 Kg

CODE
1200368

BATTERY CHARGER
CB20120081G

BRUSHES
COSP360PPLC
COSP360ABRC

PAD HOLDER/PADS
CODT355TRECC
004584

004613

004585

004616

018668

006466

010143

SQ. RUBBER BLADES

3742_CLM
3798_CLM

DESCRIPTION

Battery scrubber-drier with manual traction - mod. 36 B

12V 8A electronic high frequency on-board battery charger for AGM batteries

PPL brush (n.1 unit supplied as standard)
Tynex abrasive brush

Pad holder

Black pad 14" (356 mm) - supplied in 5 units carton box
Brown pad 14" (356 mm) - supplied in 5 units carton box
Green pad 14" (356 mm) - supplied in 5 units carton box
Red pad 14" (356 mm) - supplied in 5 units carton box
Micro-fibre pad 14" (356 mm)

Gum pad 14" (356 mm)

Sector gum pad 14" (356 mm)

Squeegee rubber blade - front (n.1 unit supplied as standard)
Squeegee rubber blade - rear (n.1 unit supplied as standard)




